
LAVRA Cup #1 TTs
2/19/11

200 m
rider # license Name Club Time

997 141562 Daniel Reback Ironfly 11.81
995 253787 Bobby Unverzagt 0 11.95
947 197322 Aron Gadhia Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters 12.14
968 333724 Nathan koch 0 12.20
976 288208 Christopher Reed Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA) 12.28
987 280693 Anthony Novoa CPT 12.68
977 280745 Chazmichael Morales 0 12.71
967 256239 Victor McQuaide 0 12.71
975 222526 John Schmidt OCW/Paramount Racing 13.09
998 299310 Justin Dillon Bike Religion 13.12
986 206159 Mark Peters Racelab Cycling Team 13.22
999 257201 Keith Brodhagen Racelab Cycling Team 13.23
983 288499 Spencer Buchanan CPT 13.56
979 304834 Stephen Israel CPT 13.58
981 337462 Henrik Frank CPT 13.89
948 291935 James Hilyer CPT 14.00
980 280692 Gavin Hoover Annapolis Bicycle Racing Team 14.10
959 209072 Eric Richardson South Bay Wheelmen 14.55
960 258462 Jan Palchikoff CPT 15.31
962 one-day David Zavala #N/A 15.76
952 309073 Ashlie Cooper CPT 15.90
978 255339 Neil Leventhal Velo Club LaGrange 16.56
984 290048 Alex Ackel Bike Religion
982 299912 Simon Ferguson Adams Avenue Bicycles
965 269334 Kevin Mansker 0

500 m
rider # license Name Club Time

958 280302 Phillip Watford 0 35.89
967 256239 Victor McQuaide 0 36.75
994 38811 Jay Wolkoff Radsport Cycling Team 36.95
969 209614 Steven Sawelson 0 37.11
987 280693 Anthony Novoa CPT 39.43
975 222526 John Schmidt OCW/Paramount Racing 39.77
963 262479 Lauren Hall 0 40.07



983 288499 Spencer Buchanan CPT 40.34
981 337462 Henrik Frank CPT 40.57
990 292973 Jerry McDonald Surf City Cyclery 40.63
986 206159 Mark Peters Racelab Cycling Team 40.78
989 160306 Alan Morissette Ironfly 40.99
979 304834 Stephen Israel CPT 41.23
946 45582 Cleaveran Law Lightning Velo 41.89
948 291935 James Hilyer CPT 42.21
956 299650 Gerald Agnew Ironfly 42.73
988 256387 Mark Neumann Ironfly 42.78
980 280682 Gavin Hoover CPT 43.08
959 209072 Eric Richardson South Bay Wheelmen 43.55
955 BRA19630921 Geraldo Reis GM Reis 43.87
951 187428 Michael Evans 0 44.09
944 212493 Simone Morissette San Diego Bicycle Club 44.41
960 258462 Jan Palchikoff CPT 45.18
978 255339 Neil Leventhal Velo Club LaGrange 45.27
957 52772 Melanie Phillips Ironfly 45.53
993 259078 Mary Ellen Allen Alto Velo Racing Club 46.49
962 one-day #N/A #N/A #N/A 46.73
961 187043 Jane Shearing-SkalakSanta Clarita Velo 49.67

1000 m
rider # license Name Club Time

950 28772 Garth Prosser 0 1:09.61
949 317664 Phillip Elbaz 0 1:10.55
995 253787 Bobby Unverzagt 0 1:10.55
999 257201 Keith Brodhagen Racelab Cycling Team 1:14.80
997 141562 Daniel Reback Ironfly 1:15.14
994 38811 Jay Wolkoff Radsport Cycling Team 1:15.18
998 299310 Justin Dillon Bike Religion 1:18.97
972 48176 William Smith Echelon Gran Fondo/Zteam 1:21.62
959 209072 Eric Richardson South Bay Wheelmen 1:25.49
962 one-day #N/A #N/A #N/A 1:33.24
961 187043 Jane Shearing-SkalakSanta Clarita Velo 1:40.66

1000 157173 Kurt Broadhag 8th Wonder Cycling
947 197322 Aron Gadhia Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters

2000 m



rider # license Name Club Time
991 48434 Keith Ketterer Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters 2:29.36
955 BRA19630921 Geraldo Reis GM Reis 2:34.07
999 257201 Keith Brodhagen Racelab Cycling Team 2:34.54
988 256387 Mark Neumann Ironfly 2:37.44
994 38811 Jay Wolkoff Radsport Cycling Team 2:39.33
985 66480 Thomas Peterson Bike Religion 2:40.58
987 280693 Anthony Novoa CPT 2:46.47
990 292973 Jerry McDonald Surf City Cyclery 2:47.89
956 299650 Gerald Agnew Ironfly 2:48.01
986 206159 Mark Peters Racelab Cycling Team 2:49.98
989 160306 Alan Morissette Ironfly 2:51.58
992 251716 Richard Allen Alto Velo Racing Club 2:56.46
993 259078 Mary Ellen Allen Alto Velo Racing Club 2:57.67
959 209072 Eric Richardson South Bay Wheelmen 3:01.46
962 one-day David Zavala #N/A 3:10.08
967 256239 Victor McQuaide 0
946 45582 Cleaveran Law Lightning Velo

3000 m
rider # license Name Club Time

973 28056 Kevin Phillips Ironfly 3:44.26
995 253787 Bobby Unverzagt 0 3:45.29
953 264918 Kyle Torres Team Specialized Racing 3:46.78
971 214845 Dan Vogt Helens Racing 3:47.21
966 37101 John Walsh 0 3:47.89
955 BRA19630921 Geraldo Reis GM Reis 3:50.07

1000 157173 Kurt Broadhag 8th Wonder Cycling 3:56.10
963 262479 Lauren Hall 0 3:58.49
974 207288 Lana Atchley 0 4:16.56
972 48176 William Smith Echelon Gran Fondo/Zteam 4:26.25

4000 m
rider # license Name Club Time

973 28056 Kevin Phillips Ironfly 5:03.19
950 28772 Garth Prosser 0 5:03.42
970 52283 John Rondash 0 5:08.72
998 299310 Justin Dillon Bike Religion 5:37.15
993 259078 Mary Ellen Allen Alto Velo Racing Club



1000 157173 Kurt Broadhag 8th Wonder Cycling
999 257201 Keith Brodhagen Racelab Cycling Team
947 197322 Aron Gadhia Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Team Pursuit
4000 m
rider # license Name Club Time

966 37101 John Walsh 0 4:40.61
991 48434 Keith Ketterer Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters
988 256387 Mark Neumann Ironfly
973 28056 Kevin Phillips Ironfly

989 160306 Alan Morissette Ironfly 5:09.00
988 256387 Mark Neumann Ironfly
994 38811 Jay Wolkoff Radsport Cycling Team

#N/A Heely #N/A

963 262479 Lauren Hall 0 5:12.52
974 207288 Lana Atchley 0
964 61672 Dena Eaton 0

218801 Neva Day 0

Team Sprint
957 52772 Melanie Phillips Ironfly 44.4
944 212493 Simone Morissette San Diego Bicycle Club

965 269334 Kevin Mansker 0 49.16
954 252690 Jack Lindquist 0
949 317664 Phillip Elbaz 0


